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ALBUQUERQUE - BERNALILLO COUNTY AIR QUALITY CONTROL BOARD
RESOLUTION #2016-1

SETTING THE OFFICIAL LIST OF REGULAR ALBUQUERQUE-BERNALILLO COUNTY
AIR QUALITY CONTROL BOARD MEETINGS FOR THE YEAR 2017

BE IT RESOLVED BY THE ALBUQUERQUE-BERNALILLO COUNTY AIR

QUALITY CONTROL BOARD:

That the official list of regular Air Quality Control Board meeting dates from January through

December, 2017 are as follows:

Wednesday, January 11, 2017,

Wednesday, February 8, 2017,
Wednesday, March 8, 2017,
Wednesday, April 12, 2017,
Wednesday, May 10, 2017,
Wednesday, June 14, 2017,
Wednesday, July 12, 2017,
Wednesday, August 9, 2017,
Wednesday, September 13, 2017,
Wednesday, October 11, 2017,
Wednesday, November 8, 2017,

Wednesday, December 13, 2017,



PASSED AND ADOPTED THIS 16" DAY OF November, 2016
BY AVOTEOF 5 FOR,AND © AGAINST.
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4  Absent: Deborah L. er; and James Peck, EPC Liaison
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8  Ms. Jane Cudney-Black, Chair

9  Albuquerque-Bernalillo County

10 Air Quality Control Board
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13 Attest:
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17 Dario Rocha, ¢

18 Secretary to the Air Quality Control Board




